
GREENWOOD PRIMARY SCHOOL 

HOLIDAY LIST 2020/2021  
 

School re-opens on Tuesday 1 September 2020  

 

HALF TERM Monday 26 October - Friday 30 October 2020 5 

SCHOOL 
DEVELOPMENT DAY 

(Children Off) 
Monday 2 November 2020 1 

CHRISTMAS Monday 21 December 2020 – Friday 1 January 2021 10 

 

Monday 4 January 2021 – School Development Day  
School re-opens for children Tuesday 5 January 2021 

 

SCHOOL 
DEVELOPMENT DAY 

(Children Off) 

Monday 15 February  1 

HALF TERM  

Tuesday 16 February - Friday 19 February 2021 4 

SCHOOL 
DEVELOPMENT DAY 

(Children Off)  

Wednesday 17 March 2021 
1 

EASTER Monday 29 March – Friday 9 April 2021 10 

 

School re-opens Monday 12 April 2021 

 

MAY DAY  Monday 3 May 2021 

Tuesday 4 May 2021 

2 

SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT 
DAY 

(Children Off) 
Monday 31 May 2021 1 

 

School Year ends Tuesday 29 June 2021 (half day) 

 
 

N.B.  Please retain holiday list for future reference. 
 

Holidays may be subject to change due to current global 
circumstances. 


